
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Tue to
Thu

03.10.23 to
05.10.23

XI-XII Excursion to Jaipur 

Wed 04.10.23
III Puppet making 

VI-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 2

Thu to 
Sat

05.10.23 to
07.10.23

IX-X Excursion to Jaipur 

Fri 06.10.23 IV Inter-class Role play on famous Math Personality 

Sat to
Mon 

07.10.23 to
09.10.23

VI-VIII Excursion to Jaipur 

Mon to
Wed

09.10.23 to
11.10.23

III-V Excursion to Jaipur 

Mon 09.10.23
IX-X Session on Psychometric Assesment by Genleap 

IX-XII G8 Australia University Fair 

Tue 10 .10.23 IX-X Parents briefing by Genleap

Wed 11 .10.23 VI-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 3

Mon to
Thu

09.10.23 to
12.10.23

VI-VIII Inter  House Cricket Sub Junior Boys

Fri 13.10.23 IV-V Movie Day 

Mon 16.10.23
V

Inter class competition for Mathematics in
Performing Arts 

X-XII *Session by Instituto Marangoni

Tue 17.10.23 XII Assembly by 12 F

Wed 18.10.23
IX Assembly by 9 A

VIII Inter-class Rangoli Making Competition 

Thu 19.10.23
V Assembly by 5 C

X-XII Session by ICAI
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DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Fri 20.10.23

VI Assembly by 6 A

VII Inter-House Collage Making Competition

XI-XII *Interview Preparation for Universities

Mon to
Wed

18.10.23 to
20.10.23

III-XII Annual Athletic Meet

Mon to
Tue

23.10.23 to
24.10.23

III-XII Autumn Break

Wed 25.10.23

VI-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Session 4

VII Model Presentation

IX Assembly by 9 B

Thu 26.10.23 V Assembly by 5 E

Fri 27.10.23

VII Assembly by 7 E

VI-VIII Nukkad Natak - Drama Club

VIII Inter class Rubik Cube Competition

XI-XII *Session on SOP writting

Thu to 
Fri

26.10.23 to 
03.11.23

III-XII XIII Gayatri Devi Memorial Basketball Tournament

Tue 31.10.23
XI Assembly by 11 A

IX-XII Inter House Maths Symposium

Activities to be conducted based
on availability of resource

persons

III-VIII
Rendezvous with an author
-Read aloud Session

IX-XII
Goenkan Mentorship Program
- Meeting an Industry Expert
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* dates are tentative 


